Pos Licencia

1 CB00228654
2 CB09641025
3 CB18331364
4 CB09119247
5 CB54046788

CB00047743
CB54335233
CB00641743

9 CB09083919

CB09045025

11 CB09083815

CB09641221
CB00116982
CB00332108
CB79174633
CB09330192
CB28275261

18 CB54335232

CB08121523
CB03334995
CB09030046
CB00334488
CB09642527
CB09121585

25 CB66269604

CB09229472
CB09030049
CB54175903
CB00339099
CB00119055
CB79513073
CB00642753
CB09650460

34 CB09117009

CB09046194
CB23048193
CB79174635

38 CB00119439

CB54047432
CB09335002
CB09176031
CB09119339

43 CB05035098

CB09120947
CB07085214
CB00048939
CB28227931
CB08118570

Nombre

CRUZ GARRIDO, JOSEP

FABRA ABELLA, ISABEL

RABERT RIERA,ENRIC

SAINZ DE MIGUEL, ELBA

PEREZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO
VICENS TORRADAS, JOSEP
ARANDA ORTIZ,CRISTOBAL
VALLS CAMPOY, FIDEL

SALAZAR COSTANA,ALFONSO
SANS CELMA,JOSE

PIQUE ABADIAS, JORGE
PUIGMARTI MINGELS, IGNACIO
SALARICH GABARRO, LUIS JAVIER
RABERT RIERA,JORDI

GUERGUE IZQUIERDO, M2CONCEPCION
TOMBAS RIBAS, JOAN LLUIS
RAMONET LORT, MERCE
ROMERO MARTINEZ,PERE

ROS GENER, MANUEL

LE MONNIER MATA,ALFONSO
YXART NEIRA, JAIME

SOTO GAYA, VICENO

ABELLO HIERRO, JOAN ALBERT
VAZQUEZ ESPUCHE, PEDRO
BATALLER IBARZ, CARLOS

COLL COLOME, ROC

ARANCIBIA MUNSURI JULIAN
ORTEGA MARTINEZ, TEODORO
CANET TARRIDA, JUAN

LLOBET ZUBIAGA, JOSE MARIA DE
MONT GONZALEZ,SEBASTIA
RUIZ ROMERO, ANSELMO
BROOKSBANK, GRAHAM

PRIETO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
MARTI ESTRADA,MONTSERRAT
AGUILA SIMON, VICENTE
MONTANER VILADEVALL, JOSEP MARIA
ALBUIXECH SOLE, JOSE

DIET CASTAN, JEAN MARC
SANMARTIN MAESTRE,FERNANDO
MORA DIEZ, MARCIAL

SANZ BALUST, FEDERICO
MARSANS VILA RICARDO
SANCHEZ SIMON, ALFONSO

SAIZ SEGARRA,JOSEP

CODINA VALLS, AMADEU

GIBERT BOU, JOAN AUGUST
ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER

Hex

17,8
12,2
12,3
13,5
11,5
15,2
16,8
16,9
14,3
16,5
11,5
13,3
13,6
15,2
14,9
15,7
18,1
14,3
14,2
14,7
14,6
15,8
15,6
16,4
12,4
13,3
14,3
14,2
15,7
18,1
18,3
18,2
18,4
11,5
14,0
15,9
16,0
13,4
14,8
16,2
17,8
17,6
12,2
13,5
15,8
16,5
17,2
17,8

NVH Niv Sex Cat. HPU Total 12

16,6
11,6
12,0

14,4
14,3
14,8
14,7
15,9
15,7
16,5
12,5
13,4
14,4
14,3
15,8
18,2
18,4
18,3
18,5
11,6
14,1
16,0
16,1
13,5
14,9
16,3
17,9
17,7
12,3
13,6
15,9
16,6
17,3
17,9
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20
14
14
15
13
17
19
19
16
19
13
15
15
17
17
18
20
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
14
15
16
16
18
21
21
21
21
13
16
18
18
15
17
18
20
20
14
15
18
19
20
20

40
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37
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
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30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
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38
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36
35
35
35
35
34
34
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33
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33
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33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
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